Traffstatistik deltavling 3

Svenska Cupen 2019

Namn

Omgang 1* | Omgang 2 | Omgang 3 ITotaItITréffi %

Kari Jansson
Knut Hogvall

Per Ybo

Uwe Klosa

Juha Lagerberg
Linda Wohlin
Christine Alveblad
Erika Ek
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*En omgang a 4 pilar

Izume 1

Traff

Knut Hogvall
Uwe Klosa

lzume 2

Knut Hogvall
Uwe Klosa

Enkin

Knut Hogvall
Uwe Klosa
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Placering

Medalplats

Guld
Silver
Brons

Uwe Klosa
Knut Hogvall
Juha Lagerberg
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25%
50%
8%
50%
33%
0%
17%
8%

Loérdag den 15 juni 2019



